
MY2025 Nissan Affinity Program 2025 

NISSAN FLEET INCENTIVE TABLE

Model
Year

Vehicle
Model

Fleet 

Incentive 

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

$900
$1,600
$2,600
$1,300
$3,100
$4,000
$4,100
$2,700
$7,000
$11,000
$2,300
$2,800

Versa
Sentra
Altima
Kicks
Rogue

Murano
Pathfinder

Armada
LEAF
Ariya

Frontier S
Frontier (all other trims)






